Laqnost

v/ ~ = Pt
/INCORPORATED

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

CATALOG NUMBER:

PRODUCT NAME:

TEST TRUE™ SPECIFIC GRAVITY LINEARITY STANDARD KIT

APPEARANCE:

INSTRUMENT ANALYSIS:

ITEM
Specific Gravity
Specific Gravity
Specific Gravity
Specific Gravity
Specific Gravity
Specific Gravity

LS5-1100 & LS6-1110 LOT NUMBER: 091425

EXP. DATE: 2026-03-31

TEST TRUE SPECIFIC GRAVITY LINEARITY STANDARD KIT

CLEAR, COLORLESS SOLUTIONS

OLYMPUS AU 480 ANALYZER AND RUDOLPH REFRACTOMETER

TARGET

1.001
1.005
1.010
1.020
1.030
1.040

OLYMPUS REFRACTOMER

SPECIFICATIONS RESULTS RESULTS
1.000 - 1.002 1.0008 1.0011
1.004 - 1.006 1.0050 1.0049
1.008 - 1.012 1.0096 1.0102
1.017 - 1.023 1.0200 1.0203
1.025 - 1.035 1.0290 1.0302
1.035-1.045 1.0411 1.0424

Tesrva S. Browmw 9/15/2025

Quality Control Date

Excel.COA.LS51100.091425

Axiom warrants that its products conform to the information contained in this
and other Axiom publications. Purchaser must determine the suitabilty of the

product for its particular use. See product insert for additional information.



